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EPISODE #1952
(AIRDATES: December 27-29, 2019)

PMI

Segment Time

INTRO/SEGMENT 1 0:03:27 0:03:27
COMMERCIAL BREAK 1 0:02:02 0:05:29
01:00 PMG Health (LMCS601494)
01:00 Black for Local Advertising
SEGMENT 2 0:04:50 0:10:19
COMMERCIAL BREAK 2 0:02:02 0:12:21
02:00 Black for Local Advertising
SEGMENT 3 0:03:15 0:15:36
COMMERCIAL BREAK 3 0:02:02 0:17:38
2:00 Teeter (1105494123H)
SEGMENT 4 0:02:08 0:19:46
COMMERCIAL BREAK 4 0:01:02 0:20:48
00:30 Liberty Mutual (SLMG1211000H)
00:30 Black for Local Advertising
SEGMENT 5 0:07:42 0:28:30
TOTAL RUNING TIME: 0:28:30

PROMOS ARE PITCHED AFTER THE SHOW @ 1300 ET
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT MONICA or JEFF @ PMI
This format can also be downloaded from: www.pmi.tv

Information regarding the FTP download of this show can also be found at pmi.tv

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE:
STATION CALL LETTERS

ADDRESS

WE WARRANT THAT THE ABOVE LISTED COMMERCIALS AIRED IN OUR FACILITIES ON

DATE

TIME

IF ANY DISCREPANCY OCCURRED WITH THE BROADCAST OF THE SHOW AND /OR THE

COMMERCIALS PLEASE EXPLAIN ON THE REVERSE SIDE.

NOTARIZED BY

REP.

Please return all Affidavits to:
Raceline Productions, Inc.
508 Longdale Crescent
Chesapeake, VA 23325
jomo02@earthlink.net
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